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
heat & air. The search could be over! see. Attractive, spacious A-frame. stove, full bsmt. Let'’s talk!

Call Molly 462-6133

ADDITIONAL LISTINGS:
115 S. Washlngton 310 S. Garf" eld
480 W. 7

Call Molly 462-6133 Call Molly 462-6133

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE
Thomas: 320 acres cropland South of Levant—PRICE REDUCED!!
Logan: «560 acres sprinkler irrigated & dryland 1 mile North of Page City,

_ @ HOMES _,

includes 260 acres planted alfalfa & grass blend 575 W. 6"
#160 acres cropland 4 miles West of Winona 115 S. Washington Friendly Acres—
+2,240a Ranch—563acres cropland, all wheat to Buyer—57acres CRP Balance in | 1113 Court Place Lots 30 & 77
& improvements 980 W. 3 1000 E. 8th
grass & Impro y e 790 W, 6" 480 S. Garfield
Sherman: 160 acres sprinkler irrigated cropland South of Ruleton 2 ‘ ek ’ q
#800 acres sprinkler irrigated cropland 13 miles North of Ruleton 180P|Syn%am;1egr- ?ggsN%?:r:t 7845 WeSt nghway 50 o H0|C0mb, KS o 620'277'0707 o 1'866'368'71 98
UPCOMING AUCTIONS 1114 Court Place 321 3™ St-Menlo
~ 3/19/03 --Farm Machinery Auction for Bob Robben, et al 450 S. Garfield : 335 W. 6th
3/25/03 - Farm Machinery Auction for Rodney Ryan Building Lots
3/28/03 -Farm Machinery Auction for Kenny Bieker COMMERGCIAL LISTINGS:

4/02/03 --Larsen Farms LTD.-18 Quarters irr., dryland, grass w/iimprovements
4/04/03 - Larsen Farms LTD. Farm Machinery Auction
4/8/03 - Land Auction - 480 acres cropland N of Leoti in Logan County

For Home Purchases
or Refinancing

Western
Appraisal

390 N. Franklin 850 N. Franklin
1523 & 1524 W, 4™ 950 S. Range

ASAP.......

Call PAT SLOAN for aprivate tour of this custom-designed
home. Sellers are motivated and ready to work with you.

. Bz
CALL PAT: L$,
wra  HOMEP gy
462-8255 GHRGRTUNITY

ﬂEH%GSTﬁTG

1145 Summer Sun
A wonderful redwood deck welcomes you into this 5 bedroom, 2
bath home. The full finished basement comes complete with a
family room and 3 bedrooms. Enjoy the spring and summer in
the privacy fenced back yard. Call Marilyn for a showing.

410 M. Frcmkluv Cotby, Kansas (. 785) 462-82

= CALL ME 1st!!! HOME INSPECTIONS
When a home is for sale, a profes- i
STEEL BUILDINGS ROBERT sional home inspection makes a dif- Se rvice
" . I Best deals on factory specials on DIBLE ference to the seller and the buyer. For your appraisal needs to inchide:
r aSt I C e u Ct I O n 24x36 to 100x200. Limited quan- HL j For Security. For Protection. Farmland, Commercial and
n tities. Construction available. Financial ' For a Smoother Closing... Residential Property.
—— 620-874-0490 Services ‘ v R Call: Edward G. Currier,
ST A 140 W. 4th = Colby, KS PAUL BAILEY, | Certified General Appraiser
e K B’ South Park Apartments 785-462-3359 Inspector Paul F. Bailey,
" - Meadowlark Manor 1-800-658-4697 4 Associat
o "ﬂ" i Wil - Rent based on income - American Home Loans 785-443-2096 o
a iF.L : E Ph# 462-6913
un "? *-% 785-462-6763 Conventional = VA = FHA 23 earseI .er’ence in adjusting insurance claims
-l -I-Fiﬁg - e @ EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY NO APPLICATION FEES -Spé/cial knO\F/)vIedgein builéing c%nslruction FaX# 462‘6883
625 WOOFTER

960 W. 7th
Quality & Care - This custom built 1
owner home has over 1,900 sq. ft. on
one level. Offers 3 BR, 2 baths, huge
kitchen, underground sprinklers and
much more! Call PAT KOCH.

$87,500

o TR

955 E. 6th $99,900
Home With a Heart - Love & happi-
ness abound in this 5 BR, 2 bath brick
ranch w/2 garages. Recent updates.
Call PAT SLOAN to see!!

935 E. 5th $67,000
Brick Home - 3 BR brick w/attached
garage and full finished basement.
Call MARILYN today!

1099 CR Z - Levant

$195,000
Substantial Price Reduction - 5 BR, 4 bath

brick home on 10 acres w/outbuildings.
Located on oil road. Call MARJ.

240 E. Walnut $95,000
4 BR, 3 hath ranch. Open floor plan,
large kitchen, full basement and fenced
yard.

165 S. Franklin $73,000
Cheerfully Cozy - You'll enjoy this 3BR/
2 bath home. 2-car garage and under-
ground sprinklers.

1111 Flint $68,000
$2,000 Flooring Allowance - 3 BR/2
bath ranch. FAG/CA and full base-
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